
 

Vision TC 2MFBR LCLC, 2 m, OM3, LC, LC

LC to LC - 50/125µm - OM3 - LSZH - 2m - light blue

Group Cables & Adapters

Manufacturer Vision

Manufacturer item no. TC 2MFBR LCLC

EAN/UPC 4500884000005

 

Description

Vision TC 2MFBR LCLC. Cable length: 2 m, Fibre optic type: OM3, Connector 1: LC, Connector 2: LC, Core diameter: 50 µm, Full
duplex

  

Main features

General

Cable length 2 m

Fibre optic type OM3

Connector 1 LC

Connector 2 LC

Core diameter 50 µm

Full duplex Y
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